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ADDENDUM NO. 2 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

RE: ADDED - ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

  

Mandatory Info Session – Attendance List.  

  

See attached. 

 

This addendum must be completed, and attached to your Application form. 
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No. Last Name First Name Email Company Attended (Please )

1 Chen Benedict ben@runningtrack.com Ocean Marker Sport Surfaces (2014) Ltd. x

2 Miller Shaun SMiller@clcsltd.ca CLCS Ltd. x

3 MacDoanld Glen glen.macdonald@wilcocivil.ca Wilco Civil Inc. x

4 Bassi Jason Jason@landesign.co Landesign Landscape Construction Ltd. x

5 Graves Dale dale@marathonsurfaces.com Marathon Surfaces Inc. x

6 Dickhof Nathan Nathan@cedarcrest.bc.ca Cedar Crest Lands (BC) Ltd. x

7 Orourke Paul paul.orourke@gpmcivilcontracting.ca GPM CIVIL CONTRACTING INC. x

8 Ferguson Scott scott@jsferguson.ca JF Ferguson Construction Inc. x

9 Bodnar Lucas lucas.bodnar@euroviabc.com B.A. Blacktop Ltd. x

10 Khan Geraint tgkirrigation@gmail.com TGK Irrigation Ltd. x

11 Rust Tim tim@shangri-lalandscapes.com SHANGRI-LA LANDSCAPING x

12 Flynne Peter peter@customblacktop.com Custom Blacktop Co. x
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